mV/V Output
0-15 to 0-1000 psi
0-1 to 0-70 bar
1 bar = 14.5 psi
1 kg/cm2 = 14.22 psi
1 atmosphere = 14.7 psi = 29.93
inHg = 760.2  mmHg = 1.014 bar
THIN-FILM CRYOGENIC
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
PX1005L1-1KAV,
shown actual size.
OMEGA’s PX1005 is available in
many standard ranges from 15 psi
to 1000 psi. A calibration record is
supplied with every unit.
Comes complete with 5-point calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters. Metric ranges available – Consult Engineering.
To order sealed gage pressure, replace “A” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PX1005L1-100AV, 100 psi absolute pressure transducer, with
MS33656-4 male pressure connection and integral electrical connector.
PCS06E-10-6S(SR), mating connector (sold separately).
PX1005L1-1KSV, 1000 psi sealed gage pressure transducer with MS33656-4 male pressure
connection and integral electrical connector. PCS06E-10-6S(SR), mating connector (sold
separately).
 To Order
 Models with mV/V Output and Bendix Connector
 RANGE  MODEL NO.  COMPATIBLE METERS*
 Absolute Pressure  (All Ranges Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
 0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX1005L1-015AV  DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX1005L1-025AV  DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX1005L1-050AV  DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX1005L1-100AV  DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 250 psi 0 to 17.2 bar PX1005L1-250AV  DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX1005L1-500AV  DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX1005L1-1KAV  DP41-S, DP25B-S
OMEGA’s PX1005 sputtered
thin-film pressure transducer was
designed for cryogenic service; it

R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
Ordering Examples: PX1005L1-100AV, MS33656-4 male pressure port, PCIH0-10-6P connector, 100 psi absolute pressure range and
mV/V output. PCS06E-10-6S(SR), mating connector (sold separately).
PX1005L1-015SV, MS33656-4 male pressure port, PCIH0-10-6P style connector, 15 psi sealed gage pressure range and mV/V output.
PCS06E-10-6S(SR), mating connector (sold separately).
PX1005L1-1KSV, MS33656-4 male pressure port, PCIH0-10-6P connector, 1000 psi sealed gage pressure range and mV/V output.
PCS06E-10-6S(SR), mating connector (sold separately).
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR